
 
		

 

DATE:

DESCRIPTION:

PROJET:

No. DE PLAN:CLIENT:

MISE EN PLAN

AQUABRASS
MANUEL POIRIERDESSINÉ PAR:

VÉRIFIÉ PAR:

PROJECTION PREMIER DEGRÉ ECHELLE:  1:4

ACCESSOIRES
R0

6111
2012-12-09

SET SCREW SOCKET 10-32

 

[ 54 ]
2 1/8"

[ 3 ]
1/8"

[ 30 ]
1 3/16"

[ 186 ]
7 5/16"

[ 16 ]
Ø 5/8"

[ 43 ]
1 11/16"

[ 13 ]
1/2"

[ 19 ]
3/4"

[ 24 ]
15/16"
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